IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

HarThorkarna
Hanna Jonsell
Ellen Hannrup
Ebba Lindell
Elsa Karlsson
Aron Hellgren
Arvid Bylund
Valle Larsson

Rodhen ur 178,7569

OK Rodhen David Melin

OK RodhenJohn McLelland
OK Rodhen Kevin Sjolander
OK Rodhen Emilia Bergstrom
OK Rodhen Simon Claesson
OK Rodhen Fannie Sjolander
OK Rodhen Vakant

IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

TarThorna

David Berglund
Viktor Jemth
Fredrik Edsjo
Axel Andersson
Miro Martensson
Love Bylund
Emelie Svard

Linnés fruktnappar
Edvin Tégenmark
Joel Ahlberg Eriksson
Viktor Fischer

Olle Palm

Sara Roos

Emma Lundberg
Marta Safsten

HoppThornen
Ellen Sandberg
Emily Kruys
Tora Jonsell
Emmy Roos
Lukas Lind

Elis Quistberg
Albin Jemth

Klass
D16
D16
D16
D16
H16
H16
H14

H16
H16
H16
D16
H14
D14

H14
H16
H14
H14
H14
H14
D14

Klass
H12
H12
H12
H12
D12
D12
D12

u3

D12
D12
D12
H12
H12
H12



10

Linnés gelebjornar
OK Linné Arvid Togenmark
OK Linné Hampus Rorick
OK Linné Melker Holm
OK Linné Robin Larsson
OK Linné Vilhelm Ekestern
OK Linné Ellen Hedin
OK Linné Olga Bertilsson Skog

Linnés grona grodor
OK Linné Axel Sparrman
OK Linné Felix Johnsson
OK Linné Svante Nelander
OK Linné Viktor Nilsson
OK Linné Alva Larsson
OK Linné Hanna Frisk
OK Linné Signe Palm

Linnés lakritsfiskar
OK Linné Lukas Aarnio
OK Linné Adam Sparrman
OK Linné Axel Gidlund
OK Linné Lisa Nilsson
OK Linné Johanna Roos
OK Linné Nadine Huss Landstréom
OK Linné Thomas Fréoman

L-100's Langituder
Langhundr: Albin Warvelin
Langhundr: Lovisa Hamback
Langhundri Fanny Cedstedt
Langhundrilsabel Unnerud
Langhundr: Sara Sundqvist
Langhundri: Love Umegard
Langhundrilda Warvelin

Linnés klubbor
OK Linné Edvin Hagerstrom
OK Linné Ivar Sundberg
OK Linné  Emil Aberg
OK Linné Theo Risto
OK Linné Ida Palm
OK Linné Ellen Aarnio
OK Linné Ingrid Suarez Larsson

H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
D10
D10

Klass
H12
H12
H12
H12
D12
D12
D12

Klass
H16
H14
H14
D14
D14
D14
H14

H16
D16
D16
D14
D14
H14
D12

Klass
H12
H12
H12
H12
D12
D12
D12



11

12

13

14

15

Randsarna
Ranas OK Oskar Sundblom
Rands OK Malin Svensson
Ranas OK Alva Ol3
Ranas OK Jacob Henriksson
Ranas OK Hugo Ortlund
Rands OK Gustav Svensson
Ranas OK Eric Henriksson

Lannakatten
Lanna IF  Alma Wessel
Lanna lF  Aron Broman
Lanna IF  Cornelia Krafft
Lanna IF  Gabriel Ostlund
Lanna IF  Jelmer Selling
Lanna IF  Lukas Cnattingius
Lanna IF  Rebecka Hartvik

Linnés vingummin
OK Linné Cedric Wangheim
OK Linné Melker Nyman
OK Linné Jonas Palm
OK Linné Anita Miiller-Eriksson
OK Linné Ida Jarhede
OK Linné Tuva Larsson
OK Linné Axel Wettergvist

L-100's Langrevar
Langhundri Agnes Weiss
Langhundri Edvin Nilsson
Langhundri Ella Servin
LanghundriJunia Winninge
Langhundri Anton Gorgard
Langhundri Nora Svedin Jakobsson
Langhundr: Olivia Unnerud

Linnés skumbananer
OK Linné Emil Weiselius
OK Linné Pelle Nilsson
OK Linné  Albin Aslund
OK Linné Viktor Bostrom
OK Linné Klara Hart
OK Linné Sara Ekstrom
OK Linné Jonathan Larsson

H16
D16
D14
H14
H12
H12
H12

D10
H14
D16
H16
H10
H10
D12

Klass
H10
H10
H10
D10
D10
D10
H10

D16
H16
D14
D14
H12
D12
D12

Klass
H16
H16
H14
H14
D14
D14
u3



16

17

18

19

20

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

Linnés ferraribilar
Adrian Ronnback
Axel Vikman

John Lembke von Schéele

Anton Aberg
Vincent Ekestern
Hedvig Andersson

Sigrid Gillman Wikstrand

Sigtunas Citronsoftare

Sigtuna OK Lovisa Bolander
Sigtuna OK Elise Magnusson
Sigtuna OK Johanna Skold
Sigtuna OK Maja Lyckeback
Sigtuna OK Emelie Wilhelm
Sigtuna OK Alva Stromland
Sigtuna OK Liv Boshuis

OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen

IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

RullandestEnen
Amanda radstrom
Viggo Ingwersen
Tilde Ingwersen
Hampus Persson
Matilda Persson
Hillevi Larsson
Erik Bernersson

DaThorerna
Ellinor Kruys

Lyra Anér

Marta Baumgarten
Anna Pave

Algot Hellgren
Gustav Karonen
Rickard Jemth

Linnés hallonbatar
Emil Bostrom

Simon Bernet Wahlnas

Mathias Nordlinder
Joni Miiller af Uhr
Elsa Hedin

Malin Nilsson

Stina Jarhede

Klass
H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
D10
D10

D14
D14
u3

D10
D12
D12
D12

HD14
HD14
HD10
HD16
HD12
HD12
H14

D10
D10
D10
D10
H10
H10
H10

Klass
H16
H16
H14
D16
D14
D14
D14



21

22

23

24

25

Bjornarna fran Rasbo
Rasbo IK  Ella Morlin
Rasbo IK  Felicia Svensson
Rasbo IK  Frida Osterman
Rasbo IK  Isabelle Stahlbrandt
Rasbo IK  Hedvig Sundstedt
Rasbo IK  Joel Westerbergh
Rasbo IK  Vega Sundstedt

Algarna fran Rasbo
Rasbo IK  Alex Osterman
Rasbo IK  Alfons Westerbergh
Rasbo IK  Elias Westerbergh
Rasbo IK  Felix Svensson
Rasbo IK  Hugo Gustavsson
Rasbo IK Isak Stahlbrandt
Rasbo IK  Rasmus Gustavsson

Linnés polkagrisar
OK Linné Elliot Angelsito
OK Linné Sven Nystrom
OK Linné Maximus Rorick
OK Linné Linn Risto
OK Linné Ines Aarnio
OK Linné Moa Lundin
OK Linné Klara Strand

Rodhen elit
OK Rodhen Erica Karlsson
OK Rodhen Agnes Sollvander Eklund
OK Rodhen Frida Melin
OK Rodhen Elsa Sollvander Eklund
OK Rodhen Mafalda Jansson
OK Rodhen lda Westerberg
OK Rodhen Vakant

SnabbabEnen
OK Enen Eira Dinges Oliv
OK Enen Rasmus sedvall
OK Enen Mikael Berg
OK Enen  Filip Farnqvist
OK Enen Harald Lindell
OKEnen  Wilhelm Hellquist-Klavemyr
OK Enen My Harner

D14
D16
u3

D14
D18
Ul

D14

H16
H10
H14
H16
Ul
u3
u2

Klass
H16
H16
H14
D16
D14
D14
D16

D14
D14
D14
u2
u2

HD10
u3
H10
HD10
Ul
u2
u2



26

27

28

29

30

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

Linnés colaflaskor
Agnes Bostrom
Flora Pettersson
Lovisa Fischer
Nils Liljeholm

Axel Lembke von Schéele

Sixten Sundberg
Leo Yilmaz

Linnés S-marken
Eric S6derquist
Ebba Holm

Liv Hagerstrom
Marta Ortquist
Sigge Andersson
Astrid Sillén
Ebba Janeras

Lannas leoparder
Alfred Wessel
Felicia Krafft
Oliver Erlandsson
Pelle Elgebrant
Rasmus Exell
Sara Hartvik
Rufus Butler

Linnés doéskallar
Oscar Vikman
Agnes Wahlby
Alicia Soderstrom
Signe Ortquist
Marike Staglich
Alma Soderquist
Ellen Sundquist

KarThorna
Axel Guggi
Joar Eklund
Nils Hakansson
David Lindblom
Oskar Lind
Ebba Lind

Moa Dicksved

u2
u2
u2
u2
Ul
u2

u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
ul

H10
u3

H10
H12
H14
D10
H10

Klass
u3
u3
u3
u3
u3
u3
U4

u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
D10



31

32

33

34

35

Thorpederna
IF Thor Martin Dicksved
IF Thor Simon Segerman
IF Thor Bertil Baumgarten
IF Thor Theo Sjoberg
IF Thor Elis Hansson
IF Thor Erik Guggi
IF Thor Karl Weimarck

H12
H12
H12
u3

u3

H14
H14

Sigtunas supersnabba skogsspurtare

Sigtuna OK William Leijonspjuth
Sigtuna OK Elias Strémland
Sigtuna OK Tobias af Geijerstam
Sigtuna OK Emil Nylund

Sigtuna OK Edwin Enquist
Sigtuna OK Arvid Lundberg
Sigtuna OK Wilmer Norman

Thorktumlarna
IF Thor Ture Baumgarten
IF Thor Ruben Séderberg
IF Thor Vanna Bylund
IF Thor Siri Lind
IF Thor Agust Johansson
IF Thor Pontus van Gemst
IF Thor Theo Fangstrom

Ranissarna
Rands OK Ossian Ola
Ranas OK Isac Holting
R&nis OK Mateo Ostlund
Ranas OK Wilgot Dalstedt
Rands OK Albin Dalsatt
Ranas OK Alice Helmestam
Ranas OK Albin Tynell

Linnés dumlekolor
OK Linné Elias Vikman
OK Linné Johan Soderblom
OK Linné Julia Bostréom
OK Linné Mans Troeng
OK Linné Nathanael Huss Landstrom
OK Linné Noah Samuelsson
OK Linné Alva Janeras

H14
H14
H14
H14
H12
u2

u2

Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
u2

H10
H10
H10
H10
H10
u2

Ul

u2
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Inskolning



36

37

38

39

40

OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen
OK Enen

IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor
IF Thor

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné
OK Linné

SpringibEnen
Wille radstrom
David Sandberg
Benjamin Thisner
Arvid Tullborg
Albin Hulkko
Hugo Rodin

Otis Johnson

Thortillas

Hanna Wahlstrom
Kerstin Roos

Elin Pave

Jakob Wahlstrom
Edvin Sandberg
Sven Dicksved
Joel Dicksved

Linnés sura remmar
Alma Liljeholm

Harry Pettersson

Marta Gillman Wikstrand
Robin van der Linden
Daniel Vikman

Walter Vikman

Elis Larsbo

Linnés osega rattor
Emil Roos

Lovisa Nall

William Krona
Hector Krona

Moa Pettersson

L-100's Langtradare

LanghundriYlva Sjostedt
Langhundrilsak Warvelin
Langhundr: Christina Nordén
Langhundr: Kai Unnerud
Langhundri Hilda Ojelund
Langhundr: Vakant
Langhundri: Vakant

u2
u2
u2
Ul
Ul
u2
Ul

ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
ul

u2
u2
u2
u2
Ul
u2
Ul

Ul
u2
u2
u2
u2

D10
u2
Ul
Ul
D12



41

42

43

44

45

Sigtuna Thunderclouds

Sigtuna OK Gustav Lyckeback
Sigtuna OK Sean Berglund

Sigtuna OK Per Eriksson

Sigtuna OK Jakob Nordstrom
Sigtuna OK Arvid Runfeldt

Sigtuna OK Gustav Kigler

Sigtuna OK Erik Ellefors

Rod(d)harna
OK Rodhen Villhem S6derman
OK Rodhen Elis Eklund
OK Rodhen Moa Wegmiiller
OK Rodhen Isak Wegmiiller
OK Rodhen Greata Westerholm
OK Rodhen Anna Granskog
OK Rodhen Saga Thuré

Lannatigern
Ldnna IF  Alvin Akerman
Lanna IF  Antero Selling
Lanna IF  Emil Olsson
Lanna IF  Sheldon Nealis
Lanna IF  Teodor Butler
Ldnna IF  Ture Bjorklin
Lanna IF  vakant

Linnés skumsvampar
OK Linné Emrik Andersson
OK Linné Harald EkIof
OK Linné Holger Safsten
OK Linné Ida Nilsson
OK Linné Igor Fall
OK Linné Vide Rehnholm
OK Linné Alva Rehnholm

SommarbEnen
OK Enen Grete Vaernholt (Greta Vearholt)
OK Enen Lilly Vaernholt
OK Enen  Arvid Vaernholt
OK Enen Matilda Stenqgvist
OK Enen Melinda Berg
OK Enen Melker Sahlin
OK Enen Vakant

H14
H14
H14
H14
H10
H16
u2

Ul

u2
u2
H10
u3
H10
H14

Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul

u2
u2
u2
Ul
u2
Ul



46

47

48

49

50

ROS ETTERNA
OK Roslage Emma Palm
OK Roslage David Naslund
OK Roslage Gustav Lindberg
OK Roslage Aron Gustavsson
OK Roslage Pelle Osterberg
OK Roslage Signe Lindelav
OK Roslage Jacob Whale

L-100's Langstrackor
LanghundriJohan Nordén
Langhundr: Arvid Hallgren
Langhundr: Elin Sjostedt
Langhundr: William Gorgard
Langhundr: Oliver Ingvast
Langhundri: Vakant
Langhundr: Vakant

Rodhmaskinerna
OK Rodhen Wilhelm Blaudd
OK Rodhen Hampus Ranka
OK Rodhen Erik Sj6lander
OK Rodhen Axel Sjélander
OK Rodhen Astrid Jakobsson Carlsson
OK Rodhen Siri Flodberg
OK RodhenTilde Jader

Sigtunas kontrollslukare
Sigtuna OK Johanna Blomberg
Sigtuna OK Erik Resare
Sigtuna OK Niklas Nystrom
Sigtuna OK Jakob Bohman
Sigtuna OK Vakant
Sigtuna OK Vakant
Sigtuna OK Vakant

ROSPIGGEN
OK Roslage Axel Whale
OK Roslage Sixten Andersson
OK Roslage Hedda Andersson
OK Roslage Elvira Martinsson
OK Roslage Rasmus Dobson
OK Roslage Eric Uddén
OK Roslage Aron Lindberg

D16

H10

Ul

u2
ua
u3
Ul
u2

u3
H12
u2
u2

H10



